Amiad Manuellt filter PP 1"
utvandig ganga 10bar
130mikron rostfritt stal 316
svart type Super (7028304)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Material filterelement

Filtrering

Filtrering

Packningsmaterial

Anslutning

Filteryta

Tryck

Max temp.

Backspolningsuttag

Kapacitet

Storlek

Langd

Vikt

Hojd

svart

Super

PP

rostfritt stal 316

130 mikron

120 mesh

NBR

utvandig ganga

0.02 m?

10 bar

60 °C

3/4"

7 m*/h

1"

192 mm

0.55 kg

15T mm
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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Kommer med en uttdmnings/avtappningsventil.
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